Neha Anshu Goel
Nyati Grandeur Kad Nagar Chowk,
Undri, Pune - 411060

February 21, 2022

To

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400001

Sub: Intimation pursuant to Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure pursuant to requirement of Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as Annexure “1"

Kindly take it on record and acknowledge the receipt of same.
Thanking You.

Yours faitt] fully,

Neha Anshu Goel
(Acquirer)

Enclosures: -
(1) Intimation under Regulation 29(1)

CC:

To

The Board of Directors
Alphalogic Techsys Limited
BSE Code- 542770



Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert
(PAC) with the acquirer

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC
are Listed

Details of the acquisition as follows

Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of
acquirer along with PACs of:

a) Shares carrying voting rights
1) Neha Anshu Goel
2) Anshu Goel
3) Dhananjay Subhash Goel
4) Vedant Goel
5) Subhash Tarachand Goel
6) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel
7) Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/
non-disposal undertaking/ others)

¢) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument

Alphalogic Techsys Limited

Acquirer: -

1} Neha Anshu Goel

2) Subhash Tarachand Goel

3) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel
4) Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)
PAC: -

1) Anshu Goel

2) Dhananjay Subhash Goel

3) Vedant Goel

Yes

BSE Limited
BSE Code- 542770

Number % w.r.t. % w.r.t. total diluted
total share/voting capital of
share/voti  the TC (**)
ng capital
wherever
applicable
e,

9.,96,336 4.85% 4.85%

01.64,.160 44.61% 44.61%
45.76,160 22.28% 22.28%

628,112 3.00% 3.06%
1110 0.01% 0.01%
1110 0.01% 0.01%
0 0 0

NA NA NA
NA NA NA



e)

that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying

voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each NA

category)

Total (a+b+c+d)

Details of acquisition

a)

b)
c)

d)

¢)

Shares carrying voting rights acquired
1) Neha Anshu Goel

2) Anshu Goel

3) Dhananjay Subhash Goel

4) Vedant Goel

5) Subhash Tarachand Goel

6) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel

7y Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)

VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares

Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrumentthat
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting

rights in the TC (specify holding in each

category) acquired
Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/
non-disposal undertaking/ others)

Total (atbt+ct/-d)

After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with
PACs of:

a)

b)
c)

Shares carrying voting rights
1) Neha Anshu Goel

2) Anshu Goel

3) Dhananjay Subhash Goel
4} Vedant Goel

5) Subhash Tarachand Goel

6) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel
T} Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)

VRs otherwise than by equity shares
Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying

1,53,66,988

4,582,200
0

]
4,82.200
48,200
48,200
4,82.200

NA

NA

15,43,000

14,78,536
01.64.160
45,776,160
11,10,312
49310
49310
4,82.200

NA

NA

NA

74.81%

2.14%

2.14%
0.21%
0.21%
2.14%

NA

NA

NA

6.84%

6.55%
40.60%
20.27%
4.92%
0.22%
0.22%
2.14%

NA

NA

NA

74.81%

2.14%

2.14%
0.21%
0.21%
2.14%

NA

NA

NA

6.84%

6.55%
40.60%
20.27%
4.92%
0.22%
0.22%
2.14%

NA

NA



voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each
category) after acquisition

d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ NA NA NA
non-disposal undertaking/ others)

g) Total (at+b+e+d)
1,69,09,.988 74.91% 74.91%

Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights Pretercntial Allotaient

1ssue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance,
ete.)

Salient features of the securities acquired including time till NA
redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares,
etc.

Date of acquisition off date of receipt of intimation of allotment February 14, 2022
of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other

instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive sharesin the TC.

2,05,42,178 Equity Shares of Rs.05 each

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the .
aggregating to Rs. 10,27,10,890

said acquisition
2,25,73,178 Equity Shares of Rs.05 each

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the :
aggregating to Rs. 11,28,65,890

said acquisition
2,25,73,178 Equity Shares of Rs.05 each

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said ,
aggregating to Rs. 11,28,65,890

acquisition

Neha Anshu Goel
Acquirer

Place: Pune

Date: February 21, 2022
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Neha Anshu Goel
Acquirer

Place: Pune

Date: February 21, 2022



