Neha Anshu Goel

Nyati Grandeur Kad Nagar Chowk, Undri, Pune – 411060

February 21, 2022

To BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400001

Sub: Intimation pursuant to Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure pursuant to requirement of Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as Annexure "1"

Kindly take it on record and acknowledge the receipt of same.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Neha Anshu Goel (Acquirer)

Enclosures: -

(1) Intimation under Regulation 29(1)

CC:

To The Board of Directors Alphalogic Techsys Limited BSE Code- 542770

<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations.</u> <u>2011</u>

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Alphalogic Techsys Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Acquirer: - 1) Neha Anshu Goel 2) Subhash Tarachand Goel 3) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel 4) Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF) PAC: - 1) Anshu Goel 2) Dhananjay Subhash Goel 3) Vedant Goel			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited BSE Code- 542770			
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voti ng capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights 1) Neha Anshu Goel 2) Anshu Goel 3) Dhananjay Subhash Goel 4) Vedant Goel 5) Subhash Tarachand Goel 6) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel 7) Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)	9,96,336 91,64,160 45,76,160 6,28,112 1110 1110	4.85% 44.61% 22.28% 3.06% 0.01% 0.01%	4.85% 44.61% 22.28% 3.06% 0.01% 0.01%	
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 	NA	NA	NA	
 c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument 	NA	NA	NA	

	that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)	NA 1,53,66,988	NA 74.81%	NA 74.81%
e)				
Details	of acquisition			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired			
	1) Neha Anshu Goel	4,82,200	2.14%	2.14%
	2) Anshu Goel	0	0	0
	3) Dhananjay Subhash Goel	0	0	0
	4) Vedant Goel	4,82,200	2.14%	2.14%
	5) Subhash Tarachand Goel	48,200	0.21%	0.21%
	6) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel	48,200	0.21%	0.21%
	7) Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)	4,82,200	2.14%	2.14%
b)	VD a considered otherwise their hypersity change	NA	NA	NA
	VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	0.000		
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrumentthat	N A	NA	NA
	entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each			
	category) acquired			
d)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	NA	NA	NA
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	15,43,000	6.84%	6.84%
fter t	he acquisition, holding of acquirer along with of:			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights			
,	1) Neha Anshu Goel		c ==0/	
	2) Anshu Goel	14,78,536	6.55%	6.55%
	3) Dhananjay Subhash Goel	91,64,160	40.60%	40.60%
	4) Vedant Goel	45,76,160 11,10,312	20.27% 4.92%	20.27% 4.92%
	5) Subhash Tarachand Goel	49,310	0.22%	0.22%
	6) Sushiladevi Subhash Goel	49,310	0.22%	0.22%
	7) Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)	4,82,200	2.14%	2.14%
b)	VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NA	NA	NA
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument	L.,		
	that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying	NA	NA	NA

voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	NA	NA	NA	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,69,09,988	74.91%	74.91%	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)				
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.				
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive sharesin the TC.				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	2,05,42,178 Equity Shares of Rs.05 each aggregating to Rs. 10,27,10,890			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	2,25,73,178 Equity Shares of Rs.05 each aggregating to Rs. 11,28,65,890			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	2,25,73,178 Equity Shares of Rs.05 each aggregating to Rs. 11,28,65,890			

Nehagoet

Neha Anshu Goel Acquirer

Place: Pune

Date: February 21, 2022

Neha Anshu Goel Acquirer

Place: Pune

Date: February 21, 2022